MRCI-‘*?-O %7

5
Cowtown Singles
Plus Workshop
Instructor
Steve Woodard
7:00-9:00pm

7

1st Friday Dance
Tim Merino
Adv Rnds 6:30 Rnds
7:00, Heather Haworth
Squares 7:30-10:00

SPRING FORWARD

10

11

12
Cowtown Singles
Plus Workshop
Instructor
Steve Woodard
7:00-9:00pm

13
Cowtown Singles
Membership
Meeting
7:00 PM at
Cowtown

14

15 OFFICIAL
VISITATION
RSS
Hunter Keller
“Hunter Safari”
Marie Malloy Cuer

16

18

19
Cowtown Singles
Plus Workshop
Instructor
Steve Woodard
7:00-9:00pm

20

21

22

23 4th Sunday
Afternoon Dance

Teri Sherrer
Class Level
Eeveryone Welcome

Lines Sheri Woodard

24

25

26
Cowtown Singles
Plus Workshop
Instructor
Steve Woodard
7:00-9:00pm

27

28

29

30

31




