

<u> </u>				-	-	1
2	3	4	5 Cowtown Singles Plus Workshop Instructor Steve Woodard 7:00-9:00pm	6	7 1st Friday Dance Tim Merino Adv Rnds 6:30 Rnds 7:00, Heather Haworth Squares 7:30-10:00	8
9 SPRING FORWARD	10	11	Cowtown Singles Plus Workshop Instructor Steve Woodard 7:00-9:00pm	Cowtown Singles Membership Meeting 7:00 PM at Cowtown	14	15 OFFICIAL VISITATION RSS Hunter Keller "Hunter Safari" Marie Malloy Cuer
16		18	Cowtown Singles Plus Workshop Instructor Steve Woodard 7:00-9:00pm	20	21	22
23 4th Sunday Afternoon Dance Teri Sherrer Class Level Eeveryone Welcome 2-4:30 Lines Sheri Woodard	24	25	Cowtown Singles Plus Workshop Instructor Steve Woodard 7:00-9:00pm	27	28	29
30	31					